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Roland Garros 2014 Qualifications Men's Singles

[1]LORENZI, Paolo ITA
SAFWAT, Mohamed EGY
WEINTRAUB, Amir ISR
COX, Daniel GBR
DIEZ, Steven CAN

(W)BOURGUE, Mathias FRA
DANIEL, Taro JPN

[25]GONZALEZ, Maximo ARG
[2]REISTER, Julian GER

ZHANG, Ze CHN
(W)EYSSERIC, Jonathan FRA

VIOLA, Matteo ITA
MERTL, Jan CZE
TEIXEIRA, Maxime FRA
KRAJICEK, Austin USA

[27]POLANSKY, Peter CAN
[3]DONSKOY, Evgeny RUS

REID, Matt AUS
(W)LOKOLI, Laurent FRA

GRIGELIS, Laurynas LTU
KRAJINOVIC, Filip SRB

(W)COUACAUD, Enzo FRA
GIUSTINO, Lorenzo ITA

[23]ITO, Tatsuma JPN
[4]ROLA, Blaz SLO

KUZNETSOV, Alex USA
CERVANTES, Inigo ESP
WU, Di CHN
WARD, James GBR
ALBOT, Radu MDA
GUEZ, David FRA

[21]HARRISON, Ryan USA
[5]SOEDA, Go JPN

PAVIC, Ante CRO
COPIL, Marius ROU
CRIVOI, Victor ROU

(W)KOKKINAKIS, Thanasi AUS
YANG, Tsung-Hua TPE
DESEIN, Niels BEL

[20]DE BAKKER, Thiemo NED
[6]HAIDER-MAURER, Andreas AUT

LAPENTTI, Giovanni ECU
CECCHINATO, Marco ITA
BURQUIER, Gregoire FRA
PRODON, Eric FRA
DUSTOV, Farrukh UZB
MORIYA, Hiroki JPN

[30]MELZER, Gerald AUT
[7]SMYCZEK, Tim USA

GRANOLLERS, Gerard ESP
ANDROIC, Toni CRO

(W)LAMASINE, Tristan FRA
MECIR, Miloslav SVK
LOPEZ-PEREZ, Enrique ESP
POSPISIL, Jaroslav CZE

[31]ILHAN, Marsel TUR
[8]SCHWARTZMAN, Diego Sebastian ARG

MILLOT, Vincent FRA
ALUND, Martin ARG
RAMIREZ HIDALGO, Ruben ESP
BOZOLJAC, Ilija SRB
COPPEJANS, Kimmer BEL
BEMELMANS, Ruben BEL

[24]UNGUR, Adrian ROU

D.COX
 6-2 6-1

J.REISTER [2]
 6-0 7-5
J.EYSSERIC

 7-5 4-6 8-6

P.POLANSKY [27]
 6-2 6-1
E.DONSKOY [3]

 7-6(6) 7-6(5)
L.LOKOLI

 7-5 7-5

L.GIUSTINO
 6-3 4-6 6-4
B.ROLA [4]

 6-2 6-3
I.CERVANTES

 6-4 6-3
J.WARD

 6-3 7-5
R.HARRISON [21]

 7-5 7-6(2)
A.PAVIC

 6-7(2) 6-0 4-1 Ret.
M.COPIL

 6-4 7-6(4)
T.KOKKINAKIS

 6-1 6-2
N.DESEIN

 6-3 6-4
A.HAIDER-MAURER [6]

 6-3 6-0
M.CECCHINATO

 6-3 6-2

G.MELZER [30]
 6-1 6-0
T.SMYCZEK [7]

 6-2 6-2
T.LAMASINE

 6-4 3-6 6-3
M.MECIR

 6-4 6-4

DS.SCHWARTZMAN [8]
 6-7(4) 6-1 6-1
M.ALUND

 6-4 6-2
K.COPPEJANS

 7-6(2) 6-2
R.BEMELMANS

 1-6 6-3 6-4



1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Roland Garros 2014 Qualifications Men's Singles

[9]GOJOWCZYK, Peter GER
BUBKA, Sergei UKR
BOLELLI, Simone ITA
BOGOMOLOV JR., Alex RUS
LONDERO, Juan Ignacio ARG
AUTHOM, Maxime BEL
CIPOLLA, Flavio ITA

[28]GROTH, Samuel AUS
[10]BERRER, Michael GER

CHECA-CALVO, Jose ESP
GHEM, Andre BRA
BACHINGER, Matthias GER
COLLARINI, Andrea ARG
PODLIPNIK-CASTILLO, Hans CHI
HERNANDEZ, Oscar ESP

[19]DZUMHUR, Damir BIH
[11]JAZIRI, Malek TUN
(W)HALYS, Quentin FRA

FABBIANO, Thomas ITA
HUTA GALUNG, Jesse NED
HERNYCH, Jan CZE
DUTRA SILVA, Rogerio BRA
CARBALLES BAENA, Roberto ESP

[32]BAGNIS, Facundo ARG
[12]KUZNETSOV, Andrey RUS

SOUTO, David VEN
JENKINS, Jarmere USA
MARTIN, Andrej SVK
FUCSOVICS, Marton HUN
IGNATIK, Uladzimir BLR
ELIAS, Gastao POR

[22]EVANS, Daniel GBR
[13]KUDLA, Denis USA

MOLTENI, Andres ARG
GOMEZ, Emilio ECU

(W)WANG, Tak Khunn FRA
GICQUEL, Marc FRA
MENENDEZ-MACEIRAS, Adrian ESP
LAAKSONEN, Henri SUI

[18]BECK, Andreas GER
[14]PELLA, Guido ARG

GIGOUNON, Germain BEL
MCGEE, James IRL
GOMBOS, Norbert SVK

(W)TATLOT, Johan Sebastien FRA
ARNABOLDI, Andrea ITA
ZEMLJA, Grega SLO

[17]ZEBALLOS, Horacio ARG
[15]KAVCIC, Blaz SLO

SOUZA, Joao BRA
MARCHENKO, Illya UKR
DUCKWORTH, James AUS
CHIUDINELLI, Marco SUI
PUETZ, Tim GER
FISCHER, Martin AUT

[26]BERANKIS, Ricardas LTU
[16]DANCEVIC, Frank CAN

VELOTTI, Agustin ARG
ZVEREV, Mischa GER
MESAROS, Kristijan CRO
MACHADO, Rui POR
ANDREOZZI, Guido ARG
STARACE, Potito ITA

[29]SUGITA, Yuichi JPN

P.GOJOWCZYK [9]
 6-2 6-2
S.BOLELLI
 6-7(6) 6-3 3-0 Ret.
M.AUTHOM
 6-2 7-5
S.GROTH [28]
 7-6(5) 6-3
M.BERRER [10]
 6-3 5-7 6-3
A.GHEM
 6-4 6-2
H.PODLIPNIK-CASTILLO
 6-1 6-0
D.DZUMHUR [19]
 6-1 6-4
M.JAZIRI [11]
 7-5 3-6 8-6
J.HUTA GALUNG
 6-2 6-0
R.DUTRA SILVA
 6-4 6-3
F.BAGNIS [32]
 6-3 6-3
A.KUZNETSOV [12]
 6-2 6-2
A.MARTIN
 6-1 6-2
U.IGNATIK
 6-4 6-4
G.ELIAS
 6-3 6-1
A.MOLTENI
 6-2 6-2
E.GOMEZ
 6-1 6-7(5) 6-1
M.GICQUEL
 3-6 6-3 6-1
A.BECK [18]
 6-3 6-4

J.MCGEE
 6-2 2-6 6-4

T.PUETZ
 6-1 6-1


